MAPLE CITY MADNESS - 2025

No Protector - 3 Man Team
1st

2nd

3rd

Small Car - 3 Man Team
1st

2nd

3rd

V8 Stock - 3 Man Team
1st

2nd

3rd

FWD Windshield
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Mad Dog

Engine Swap W/Kicker
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Mad Dog

MWFA
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Mad Dog

Fullsize Trucks
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Mad Dog

MiniTruck/Van
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Mad Dog

6,000 LB - Fullsize
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Mad Dog

$18,000 payout
$12,000 + large trophy
$4,000 each
$4,500 + trophy
$1,500 each
$1,500 + trophy
$500 each

$9,000 payout
$6,000 + large trophy
$2,000 each
$2,000 + trophy
$666 each
$1,000 + trophy
$333 each

$9,000 payout
$6,000 + large trophy
$2,000 each
$2,000 + trophy
$666 each
$1,000 + trophy
$333 each

$3,750 payout
$2,000 + trophy & Big Check
$800 + trophy
$500 + trophy
$250
$200 + trophy

$3,750 payout
$2,000 + trophy & Big Check
$800 + trophy
$500 + trophy
$250
$200 + trophy

$3,750 payout
$2,000 + trophy & Big Check
$800 + trophy
$500 + trophy
$250
$200 + trophy

$3,750 payout
$2,000 + trophy & Big Check
$800 + trophy
$500 + trophy
$250
$200 + trophy

$3,750 payout
$2,000 + trophy & Big Check
$800 + trophy
$500 + trophy
$250
$200 + trophy

$3,250 payout
$1,500 + trophy & Big Check
$800 + trophy
$500 + trophy
$250
$200 + trophy

If 20 entries raise to $2,000 to win.

Youth Compact
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Mad Dog

$3,250 payout
$1,500 + trophy & Big Check
$800 + trophy
$500 + trophy
$250
$200 + trophy

If 20 entries raise to $2,000 to win.

Payout Schedule

Total Payout

$61,250

Ioriver 1 Joriver 2 Joriver 3
TEAM NAME:

TEAM NAME:

TEAM NAME:
[oriver 1 Ioriver 2 Joriver 3
TEAM NAME:

TEAM NAME:

TEAM NAME:
[oriver 1 Joriver 2 Joriver 3
TEAM NAME:

TEAM NAME:

TEAM NAME:

Car # |Driver Name

Car # |oriver Name

Car # |Driver Name

Car # |oriver Name

Car # |Driver Name

Car # |Driver Name

Car # |Driver Name




