## **MAPLE CITY MADNESS - 2025**

1st 2nd 3rd 4th

## **Payout Schedule**

				\$61,250
No Protector - 3 Man Team	\$18,000 payout	Driver 1	Driver 2	Driver 3
1st	\$12,000 + large trophy			
	\$4,000 each	TEAM NAME:	Į	
and			1	
2nd	\$4,500 + trophy			
	\$1,500 each	TEAM NAME:		
3rd	\$1,500 + trophy			
	\$500 each	TEAM NAME:		
Small Car - 3 Man Team	\$9,000 payout	Driver 1	Driver 2	Driver 3
1st	\$6,000 + large trophy			
	\$2,000 each	TEAM NAME:		-
2nd	\$2,000 + trophy			
2.10	\$666 each	TEAM NAME:		
3rd	\$1,000 + trophy		I	
310				
	\$333 each	TEAM NAME:		
V8 Stock - 3 Man Team	\$9,000 payout	Driver 1	Driver 2	Driver 3
1st	\$6,000 + large trophy			
	\$2,000 each	TEAM NAME:	-	_
2nd	\$2,000 + trophy			
	\$666 each	TEAM NAME:	<u>.</u>	
3rd	\$1,000 + trophy			
510		TEAM NAME:		
	\$333 each	TEAWI NAME:		
FWD Windshield	\$3,750 payout	Car #	Driver Name	
1st	\$2,000 + trophy & Big Check			
2nd	\$800 + trophy			
3rd	\$500 + trophy			
4th	\$250			
Mad Dog	\$200 + trophy			
			<u>.</u>	
Engine Swap W/Kicker	\$3,750 payout	Car #	Driver Name	
1st	\$2,000 + trophy & Big Check			
2nd	\$800 + trophy			
3rd	\$500 + trophy			
4th	\$250			
Mad Dog	\$200 + trophy			
			-	
MWFA	\$3,750 payout	Car #	Driver Name	
1st	\$2,000 + trophy & Big Check			
2nd	\$800 + trophy			
3rd	\$500 + trophy			
4th	\$250			
Mad Dog	\$200 + trophy			
Fullsize Trucks	\$3,750 payout	Car #	Driver Name	
1st	\$2,000 + trophy & Big Check			
2nd	\$800 + trophy			
3rd	\$500 + trophy			
4th	\$250			
Mad Dog	\$200 + trophy			
	+			
MiniTruck/Van	\$3,750 payout	Car #	Driver Name	
1st	\$2,000 + trophy & Big Check			
2nd	\$800 + trophy			
3rd	\$500 + trophy			
4th	\$250			
Mad Dog	\$200 + trophy			
	-			
6,000 LB - Fullsize	\$3,250 payout	Car #	Driver Name	
1st	\$1,500 + trophy & Big Check			
			1	
2nd	\$800 + trophy			

	+,
3rd	\$500 + trophy
4th	\$250
Mad Dog	\$200 + trophy
	If 20 entries raise to \$2,000 to win.
Youth Compact	\$3,250 payout
1st	\$1,500 + trophy & Big Check
2nd	\$800 + trophy
3rd	\$500 + trophy
4th	\$250
Mad Dog	\$200 + trophy
	If 20 entries raise to \$2,000 to win.

Car #	Driver Name	

Total Payout